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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Initial Lumens at 25C
Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

Product Details

Product 26359

Number:

Order CF23EL/SPIRAL/850

Abbreviation:

General T2 23W Compact Fluorescent Full Half Spiral with integral 120V ballast medium screw base; color

Description: temperature S000K 80 CRI; 10,000 life

CF23ELSPIRALS850 6/CS 1/SKU
10000

Medium

T2

80

5000

1600

120.00

23.00
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